Designation:
    Countersigned by Judicial Magistrate
    Signature:
    Name:
    Designation:                                     (Office Seal)

Instructions to the Applicants regarding Duplicate Certificates 

1.  Remit  the  prescribed  fee  of  `1050/-  (Rupees  One  Thousand  and  Fifty  only)  for  each
Certificate (Online/Conventional) towards the Head of Account : 0051- PSC- 800- State PSC-
99 Other Receipts.

2. Submit  the application  form along with the  declaration  duly signed by the candidate  and
obtain the countersignature of a First Class Judicial Magistrate stating that original certificate has